CT strips with waveform capture and THD
The HDPM6000S24 integrated branch circuit power meter is available in 24-circuit strip modules. It provides utility
grade waveform capture, Total Harmonic Distortion (THD), amps, volts, power factor, kW and kWh data, monitors
the ambient temperature and humidity via add-on sensor and can support up to eight strip modules (192 circuits)
powered by a single PowerLogic™ HDPM6000 head unit. The HDPM6000 head unit outputs data directly via
Ethernet and the power metrics can integrate with any BMS or DCIM system via Modbus TCP/IP, SNMP or BACnet.
The HDPM6000 head unit is the base for the entire suite of  modular devices that include the HDPM6000R,
HDPM6000S24 and HDPM6000B. Each module can be used to provide utility grade data down to the branch

203.5 mm
8.01 (in)
50.0 mm
1.97 (in) 8.4 mm
0.33 (in)
Top view
Front view
Side view
31.48 mm
1.24 (in)
PLSED310199EN4
ADVANCED METERING DIMENSIONS
Commercial Reference
Model Description
HDPM6000S24 Strip Module
METSEHDPM6S24WF HDPM6000S 24 Ckt WFC
HDPM6000 Head Unit
METSEHDPM6S480VC HDPM 50 / 60 Hz up to 480 v
HDPM6000 Temperature and Humidity Sensors
METSEHDPMTEMP08B HDPM Temperature Sensor with 8ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP08Y HDPM Temperature Sensor with 8ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP12B HDPM Temperature Sensor with 12ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP12Y HDPM Temperature Sensor with 12ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP25B HDPM Temperature Sensor with 25ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP25Y HDPM Temperature Sensor with 25ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM25B HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 25ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM25Y HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 25ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM06B HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 6ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM06Y HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 6ft Yellow Cable
HDPM6000 CT’s                                                        Refer to HDPM6000 CT manual for full list
Power Supplies
METSEHDPM6PSV240* HDPM PS 24 VDC 60 watt
METSEHDPM6PSV500* HDPM PS 24 VDC 90 watt
*Phoenix Contact power supply.
5PLSED310199EN
ADVANCED METERING COMMERCIAL REFERENCES